TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:
Type
Date
1

3500K
4000K
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 8081-30-40-EM
blank  : no EM option
-EM    : EM Battery Backup
Accessories
8" Non-IC New Construction Mounting Plate
8" IC New Construction Mounting Plate
8168H
8168HIC
(sold separately)
:
:
-30 : 30.0W
-40 :  40.0W1
1 - only available in 3000K or 4000K
8” LE
D
 A
rchitectural D
ow
nlight
11/11/22  R2
LED Light
  Source
     Other
Components
TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Specification & Ordering
2
8” LE
D
 M
odule / R
etrofit
8081
120V-277V Universal Voltage
Compatible Dimmers:
Triac Approved Dimmers
• Lutron:  Skylark - SLV Series, SCL Series, Contour Series, Homeworks - RPM-4U*, QS HQRD-6ND Series, QS
HQRD-10ND Series, Diva - DVCL Series, DVLV Series*, Nova T NT Series, Glyder GLV Series, Ariadni AYCL Series,
RadioRA 2 10ND Series, Maestro Wireless MRF 2-6ND Series
• Leviton: SureSlide 663*
• Lutron : Skylark SELV Series*, Homeworks QS HQRD-6NA*, Maestro - MAELV Series*, MRF 2-6ELV Series*, Diva
DVELV Series*, NovaT*NTELV Series*, RadioRA RRD-6NA Series*
0-10V Approved Dimmers
• Lutron: Nova® 0-10V : NTFTV, Diva® 0-10V : DVTV
• Leviton: Decora 0-10V : IP710DL
FRK & LFK and SFK Series ETL Classified for retrofit
in the following 8” architectural housings
• Halo: PD7V142E, PD7V120, PD7V501E, PD7V701E, PD7V1001E, PD7V70XIE, PD7V10X1E